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Red Division

Dink and Dunk

Suncoast DYN 5
AGarWilson Kyren Saquon
For Sale

Blue Division

Ballbusters 11

Los Hermanos Locos
Steel 2 Dyn 500
Snoop Doug

White Division

Hard Rockers
Dynasty500
3rd$500DynastyMatt
Nerd

Total Points

Ballbusters 11

Dink and Dunk

Hard Rockers
3rd$500DynastyMatt
Suncoast DYN 5
Nerd

Dynasty500

For Sale

Los Hermanos Locos
AGarWilson Kyren Saquon
Steel 2 Dyn 500
Snoop Doug
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2327.55
2177.70
2177.65
2099.10
2083.55
2063.60
2006.35
1898.85
1868.90
1856.35
1801.60
1320.20
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PCT
0.857
0.571
0.286
0.214

PCT
0.857
0.571
0.429
0.071

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.571
0.357

DIV
6-0

2-4
1-5

DIV
4-2
6-0
2-4

DIV

3-3
5-1
1-5

PF
1823.50
1743.30
1536.25
1584.85

PF
1898.90
1536.10
1484.55
1106.45

PF
1846.75
1718.15
1709.30
1726.70
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PA
1652.95
1637.00
1795.00
1748.70

PA
1509.30
1520.65
1515.55
1605.55

PA
1563.25
1705.75
1722.55
1738.55

PTS
2177.70
2083.55
1856.35
1898.85

PTS
2327.55
1868.90
1801.60
1320.20

PTS
2177.65
2006.35
2099.10
2063.60
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